
COMM SW COR OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4, R
TO E R/W OLD WIRE RD FOR POB, CO
FT, N 538.54 FT, W TO E R/W OF S

DEVORE SEAN A/DEVORE VICKI R
8239 SW OLD WIRE RD
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

23-6S-16-03922-003

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

23616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/06/2026 robin 6.53 62,035 0 0 62,035

STANDARD
3

236,219
70,182
62,035

368,436
94,970

273,466
HX HB 51,411

222,055
368,436
39,200

332,386

1255/0227 5/15/2013 WD Q I 01 245,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SANDRA L WINKLER (FKA

SEAN A & VICKI R DE

1255/0228 5/13/2013 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SANDRA L WINKLER (FKA

SEAN A & VICKI R DE
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SALE:1:1: 19.32 AC / MKT 1700 @ AC

000053343 Storage Building 26,000 06/10/2025

000053283 Right-of-Way Acce 06/02/2025

000051254 Generator 0 10/25/2024

41177 REMODEL 01/19/2021

37069 PUMP/UTPOL 50 08/07/2018

22741 ADDN SFR 270 01/28/2005

2018HX Base Yr

8239 SW OLD WIRE RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,081 135.1350 151.35 314,959 1989 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1756

BAS 1,756 100 1,756 199,328

FEP 240 80 192 21,794

FOP 18 30 5 568

FOP 132 30 40 4,541

FSP 168 40 67 7,605

PTO 108 5 5 568

PTO 324 5 16 1,817

2,746 2,081 236,219

FOP= N12 W11 S12 E11$ BAS= W11 FSP= N12 W14 S12 E14$ W14 FEP=
N12 W20 S12 E20$ W20 PTO= N12 W9 S12 E9$ W9 PTO= N12 W12 S27
E12N15$ S26 E26 FOP= N3 E6 S3 W6$ E6 S16 E22 N42$.

FOP 12

11

12

11
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1114209

26

26 6

16

22
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14

12

14
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20

12

20

PTO 12

9

12

9

PTO

12

12

27

12

15

FOP3

6

3

6

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1989 1989 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 733.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,466

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 2,016

4 0327 STABLES-SM 0 100 44 62 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 25,000

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 500

6 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 30,000.00 30,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 30,000

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2026 2025 100 3,500

8 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

70,182

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.53 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 62,035


